	Dane County					
ALISCONST CONST						
File #:	2022 124	2 RES- Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Res Vote	olution Requiring 2/3rds	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/20	)/2022	In control	: County Board		
On agenda:			Final action	on: 8/23/2022		
Title:	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR UNDERGROUND TUNNEL WATERPROOFING AND CONCRETE REPAIRS AT THE NORTHPORT OFFICE					
Sponsors:	DAVE RIPP, MICHAEL ENGELBERGER, JACOB WRIGHT, MICHELE RITT					
Indexes:	exes:					
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 2022 RES-124, 2. 2022 RES-124 FISCAL NOTE, 3. SUB TO 2022 RES-124 (PROPOSED-RIPP), 4. SUB to 2022 RES-124 (PROPOSED-RIPP) FISCAL NOTE, 5. SUB 1 TO 2022 RES-124, 6. SUB 1 to 2022 RES-124 FISCAL NOTE, 7. 2022 RES-124 CONTRACT #14819, 8. SUB 1 TO 2022 RES-124 CLEAN COPY, 9. SUB 1 TO 2022 RES-124 SIGNED COPY						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
8/23/2022	1	County Executive		signed		
8/18/2022	1	County Board		adopted Sub. 1	Pass	
8/15/2022	1	Personnel & Finance Co	mmittee	Sub. 1 to the resolution be recommended for approval	Pass	
7/26/2022	1	Public Works & Transpo Committee	rtation	recommended for approval	Pass	
7/22/2022	1	County Board		referred		
7/22/2022	1	County Board		referred		